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0

0

0

0

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 3

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

Against

0 0.00%

2 100.00%

28

6

82.35a/a

t7.654/o

88 77.t9vo

26 2281%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00%

LlndeNotes: 0

Overvotes: 0

TEXAS PROPOSITION 4

34 100.00%

0

0 0

0

STATE OF

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

For

Against

0 0.00%

2 100.007.

73.53./a

26.47yo

25

9

5t 50 890/0

55 44.590/.66

2 100.00%

0

0

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

34 100.00%

0

0

112 100.00%

2

0

148 100.0070

2

0
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Officlal Results

Reglrtered Vote6

5a4 ot 7928 = 7.37%

PrrcircB R.IordnE

8of8=100.00%II
rettisiered voters.174of150 1

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSMON 1

Total

2 100.00%

0 0.0070

84 55.16./0

64 43.240/o

Cast Votesi

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

148 100.00%

Total

116 7t.43%

14 22.67%

114 100.007.

0

0

Total

82 55.41./.
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Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Ele(tion Day Voting

For

Against

50.00%

50.00%

70.s9./.

29At%

46.43%

53.57%

21

10

52

60

s2.03%

47.97.,4

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

2 100 00% 34 100.0070 112 100.00%

2

0

0

0

0

0

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSMON 6

Choice Party Absente€ Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

For

Against

2 rc4.000/o

0 0.007o

88.24./.

Lt.76%

u.0't'/.

15.9370

30 95

18

Cast Votes:

Underyotes:

Overvotes:

113 100.00.,6

1

0

2 100.00%

0

00

0

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

For

Against

2 100.00%

0 0.00%

100.00./.

0.00%

90.00v.

10.00%

)4

0

99

11

92.477,,

11 't.33Vo

Cast Votes;

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

2 100.00% 34 100 00% 110 100.00%

4

0

0

0

0

0

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
For

Against

2 100.00,k

0 0.00%

l3

1

97.060/0

2s4%

ta2 9t.a7a/a

8.930k10

2 L00.00yo 34 100.00.%

0

0

0

0

Cart Votes:

Unde otes:

Overvotes:

112 100.00%

2

0

Yo
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1100,00%

Official Results

150 ot 1,77.4 ister.dItt Eta t8reg

STATE OF TD(AS PROPOSMON 5

148 100.000,6

a.
,0

121 85.T%

22 t4lta/a

34 100.00% 149 100.00%

1

0

STATE OF TEI(I!!S,.PROPOSmOlqiT,rl.l

Total

146 100.00%

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 8

.14A 100 00%

2

0
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Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

For

Against

7

2

L

1

0

0

0.00%.

0.00vo

50.00%

50.00%

77.78./"

22.22%

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

0 0.00%

0

2 n1.aaa/a 9 100.00%

0

0

0

0

0 C

0

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

Against

0.00%

0.00%

2 100.00./.

0 0.00%

66.61./.

33.33%

6

J 1 27.270,4

;irLr 1r,. 11 i0(],l0.1,

:1

I

0

2 104.00"/.0 0.00%

0

0

0

0

0

Choice Early Voting Election Day Voting

Against

73%

0

0.00%

0.00%

2 100.0070

0 0.00%

66 67.k

33.33%

6

3

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

0 0.00% 2 140.00% 9 100.00%

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

For

Against

0

0

0.00%

0.00v.

50.0070

50.00%

7 87.504/a

I 12.50%

0 0.00% 2 100.00% 8 100 00%

1

0

0

0

0

0

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

10 100.00%

Pre.i ct Results tleport
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Constitutional Amendment Election

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 1

I 72.739.

1 27 2"/o/.

11 100.00%

STATE OF TEXAS PBOPOSMON 2

Choice

0

0

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

Party Absentee Voting

0

Total

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 4

Choice

8 rlltE0.00o,6

2 20.04./o

I
0
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STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 5

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

For

Against

2 100.00%

0 0.00%

6 66.67./.

3 33.33%

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00%

0.00%

8

Cast Votes:

[Jndetuotes:

Overvotes:

0 0.00% 2 100 00% 9 100.0070

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSITION 6

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

0

0

0.00%

0.00vo

100.00%

0.00/.

88 89%

11]1%

2

0

8 10

Cast Votesl

Undervotes:

OveNotes:

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00% 2 100 00% 9 100.00% 11

0

0

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

2 100.00%

0 0.0070 1 11.1170

Cast Votes:

Undervotesl

Overvotes:

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00% 2 \AA.000/o 100.00%

STATE OF

Choice

8

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

For

Against

8

1

2

0

0

0

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00"/"

88.89./.

tl.71% 1

9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2 rc4.00./. 11

0

0

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

0.00./. 100.00% 100.00vo

Reglgterrd Volers

584 of 7928 = 7 37%

Precincts R€poni.g

8 ol8 . 100.00%

Official Results

7 11 of 208 iegiitered voters = 5.29%

72.13vo

27.27%

11

0

0

Total

For

Against

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSMON 7

Choice

For

Against

8 88.89% 10 90.91%

1 9.09%

9 100.00%

0

0
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STATT OF PROPOSITION 1

Choice

For

Against

1

1

0

0

0.007.

0.00%

50.00%

50.00%

75.000/0

25.00%

12

4

Cast Votes

Undetuotes

Ovetuotes

2 100.00./. 16

1

0

100.00%

0

0

0

0

Choice Party Absentee Voting

For

Against

0

0

0.00"/"

0.00%

0 0.00%

1 100.00%

2s.a1a/a

75.00%12

1

0

0

0

0

0 00% 1 100.00% 100 00%16

I
0

17

STATE OF

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

For

Against

2

0

0

0

0 00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

74.594/0

29It%

t)
5 26.320/o

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

0

0

0 00% 2 fi0.00./" 100.00%11

0

0

Choice Pa.ty Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting
Fot

Against

9

7

0

0

0.00v"

0.00%

0 0.00%

1 100.00%

56.25./"

43.75%

0 0.007. 1 100.00% 16

1

0

1

0

0

0

Cast Votes:

lJndervotes:

Overvotes:

100.00%
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= 7.17oi:

l':ia'a:&rof 8 = l00iq0%

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

ll 12 2)E6

5 27 7844

0 0.00% 18 100.00%

Election Day Voting Total

1

0

STATE OT TEXAS'PROPOSMON 2 '',]:i]

4 2353%

13 7.6A7?,4

Cast Votes:

lJndetuotes:

Overvotes:

Tdtal

2

0

0

0

0

19 100i00%

0

0

9

8

STATE OF TSXAS'PROPOSIIION 4

52.94%

47 36a/a

Total

17 100.00%

2

0
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PROFOSITION

Choice Party Absentee Voting Ea y Voting

For

Against

0

0

0.007o

0.00%

0 0.007o

1 100.00%

68.75./.

31.25v.

11

5

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

0 0.00% 1 100.0070

I
0

100.00%

1

0

0

0

PROFOSMON 6

Choice Early Voting Election Day Voting

For

Against

0

0

0.00%

0.00%

0 0.00./"

1 100.00%

88.24./.

11.767.

15

2

Cast Votes

Undetuotes

Overvotes

0 0.00% 1 100.00./. 100.00% 100.00%\"1

0

0

1

0

0

0

STATE OF TEXAS PROFOSITION 7

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Eleclion Day Voting

For

Against

0.00%

0.000/o

0 0.00%

1 100.00%

14

l
82.35%

lt 65%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Ovetuotes:

0 0.00% 1 100.00% 17

0

0

100 00%

STATE OF TEXAS PROPOSMON 8

1

0

0

0

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

For

Against

0

0

0.00./.

0.00%

t4 82.35./.

3 17.65%

0 0.00% 1 100.00./. 17 100.00%

*** End of report ***
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Pr€cind3 Retiorling

8of8=100.00%

8 19 of 330 rdgistered voters',:5-76%

!J!!igt 93r Y9119 :. Total
.:*"".*."'...1..:1]l1jY.'
. lL .. 64.11qo

6 35.290A

Absentee Voting

15:::"t:,t81.33%

3 16.610/.

17 100 00%

2..

0,'l'

Party Total

0

Total

0

.77.78%

22.720/0

18 100.00%

0 0.00%

1 100.0070

77.18%
...

:.22.220/o

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

18 100.0070

0

0

1
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